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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT SPA ANC CZE AUT STY RSM EMI CAT FRA ARA TER EUR VAL POR

ARENAS Albert SPA 106 25 25 - 20 25 111
OGURA Ai JPN 81 16 20 - 16 13 162 25 25
MCPHEE John GBR 67 20 - 20 11 16 -3 39 14
VIETTI Celestino ITA 66 0 11 16 3 11 254 40 1
ARBOLINO Tony ITA 60 1 16 6 8 9 205 46 6
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 59 11 8 25 - 6 96 47 1
FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 51 6 10 10 10 7 87 55 8
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 48 10 9 11 0 5 138 58 3
MASIA Jaume SPA 41 13 6 - - 20 29 65 7
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 37 7 - - 25 0 510 69 4
BINDER Darryn RSA 37 - 0 13 4 10 1011 69 0
ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 30 9 1 9 9 2 -12 76 7
MIGNO Andrea ITA 22 0 13 0 2 4 313 84 8
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 21 - 7 1 13 0 014 85 1
NEPA Stefano ITA 20 0 4 2 6 1 715 86 1
GARCIA Sergio SPA 19 5 0 8 0 0 616 87 1
FENATI Romano ITA 14 0 3 4 7 0 017 92 5
ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 13 4 0 - 1 8 -18 93 1
SALAC Filip CZE 12 8 - - 0 - 419 94 1
TOBA Kaito JPN 12 2 0 5 5 0 -20 94 0
YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 8 0 0 7 0 0 121 98 4
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 8 0 5 - 0 3 -22 98 0
LOPEZ Alonso SPA 5 3 2 - - 0 023 101 3
TATAY Carlos SPA 3 0 - 3 0 0 024 103 2
KUNII Yuki JPN 0 0 - 0 - 0 025 106 3
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